
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-20 - hanran yuan -
17:24:08.239 1 1:55.971 73.570 12 83 21

17:25:52.777 2 1:44.538 81.616 26 84 21

17:27:37.281 3 1:44.504 81.643 24 82 21

17:29:23.054 4 1:45.773 80.663 18 81 21

17:31:10.166 5 1:47.112 79.655 21 80 21

L2-17 - Tim Matthews -
17:21:26.243 1 1:49.880 77.648 41 77 21

17:23:20.018 2 1:53.775 74.990 59 109 21

17:25:08.908 3 1:48.890 78.354 59 105 21

17:26:55.863 4 1:46.955 79.772 54 99 21

17:28:44.915 5 1:49.052 78.238 56 100 21

17:30:29.941 6 1:45.026 81.237 58 105 21

17:32:22.009 7 1:52.068 76.132 46 100 21

17:34:08.153 8 1:46.144 80.381 55 106 21

L2-28 - Len Renick -
17:20:24.808 1 1:49.288 78.069 49 99 21

17:22:12.745 2 1:47.937 79.046 47 100 21

17:24:08.790 3 1:56.045 73.523 51 101 21

17:25:56.607 4 1:47.817 79.134 48 99 21

17:27:43.063 5 1:46.456 80.146 56 98 21

17:29:33.300 6 1:50.237 77.397 50 103 21

17:31:20.313 7 1:47.013 79.729 27 94 21

17:33:06.271 8 1:45.958 80.522 50 99 21

L2-19 - Taylor Favorite -
17:20:40.912 1 1:46.918 79.799 60 108 21

17:22:28.567 2 1:47.655 79.253 63 108 21

17:24:16.058 3 1:47.491 79.374 59 107 21

17:26:03.346 4 1:47.288 79.524 62 108 21

17:27:52.582 5 1:49.236 78.106 60 108 21

L2-01 - Dexter Roque -
17:22:46.597 1 1:51.493 76.525 17 82 21

17:24:40.412 2 1:53.815 74.964 19 76 21

17:26:32.619 3 1:52.207 76.038 17 72 21

17:28:25.508 4 1:52.889 75.579 20 69 21

17:30:13.962 5 1:48.454 78.669 18 75 21

L2-26 - Dwayne Lawler -
17:21:29.690 1 1:52.292 75.980 38 90 21

17:23:24.651 2 1:54.961 74.216 26 86 21

17:25:15.412 3 1:50.761 77.031 28 84 21

17:27:07.273 4 1:51.861 76.273 13 87 21

17:29:01.678 5 1:54.405 74.577 26 88 21

17:30:50.359 6 1:48.681 78.505 19 82 21

17:32:41.121 7 1:50.762 77.030 26 85 21

L2-05 - Alex Paik -
17:21:32.823 1 1:56.047 73.522 51 110 21

17:23:24.884 2 1:52.061 76.137 53 110 21

17:25:19.395 3 1:54.511 74.508 53 110 21

17:27:08.270 4 1:48.875 78.365 55 110 21

17:29:04.432 5 1:56.162 73.449 56 110 21

17:30:57.733 6 1:53.301 75.304 56 108 21

17:32:50.861 7 1:53.128 75.419 55 110 21

L3-06 - Bryan Burke -
17:21:25.963 1 1:56.409 73.293 21 82 21

17:23:24.573 2 1:58.610 71.933 23 88 21

17:25:19.072 3 1:54.499 74.516 30 88 21

17:27:08.168 4 1:49.096 78.206 50 88 21

17:29:05.318 5 1:57.150 72.830 34 88 21

17:30:57.376 6 1:52.058 76.139 31 95 21

17:32:49.663 7 1:52.287 75.984 35 93 21

L2-04 - Tim Cox -
17:20:51.387 1 1:50.640 77.115 36 89 21

17:22:41.008 2 1:49.621 77.832 56 102 21



L2-29 - Richard Smallwood -

17:20:33.024 1 1:52.802 75.637 13 86 21

17:22:25.317 2 1:52.293 75.980 20 89 21

17:24:17.882 3 1:52.565 75.796 21 92 21

17:26:12.436 4 1:54.554 74.480 18 92 21

17:28:06.400 5 1:53.964 74.866 16 89 21

17:29:56.925 6 1:50.525 77.195 18 93 20

17:31:46.667 7 1:49.742 77.746 26 93 21

L2-35 - Ilya Popik -
17:28:45.539 1 1:52.327 75.957 67 113 21

17:30:37.269 2 1:51.730 76.363 64 113 21

17:32:27.264 3 1:49.995 77.567 71 113 21

17:34:17.159 4 1:49.895 77.638 69 113 21

L2-13 - mingge lin -
17:22:55.405 1 1:53.933 74.886 15 83 21

17:24:47.408 2 1:52.003 76.177 28 88 21

17:26:39.814 3 1:52.406 75.903 35 86 20

17:28:30.642 4 1:50.828 76.984 19 82 21

17:30:24.402 5 1:53.760 75.000 18 81 21

17:32:15.629 6 1:51.227 76.708 30 84 21

17:34:06.907 7 1:51.278 76.673 26 84 21

L2-15 - Jordan Kinley -
17:21:20.859 1 1:57.934 72.346 41 75 21

17:23:20.394 2 1:59.535 71.377 42 87 21

17:25:13.964 3 1:53.570 75.125 51 87 21

17:27:07.359 4 1:53.395 75.241 26 70 21

17:29:02.219 5 1:54.860 74.282 61 108 21

17:30:53.063 6 1:50.844 76.973 29 71 21

17:32:45.524 7 1:52.461 75.866 43 88 21

L2-33 - Zixing Zou -
17:23:07.121 1 1:54.733 74.364 53 97 21

17:24:58.746 2 1:51.625 76.434 53 101 21

17:26:54.348 3 1:55.602 73.805 52 100 21

17:28:47.940 4 1:53.592 75.111 52 98 21

17:30:41.685 5 1:53.745 75.010 51 97 21

17:32:41.270 6 1:59.585 71.347 56 101 21

L2-23 - Steven Bishop -
17:21:16.150 1 2:01.297 70.340 64 105 21

17:23:13.525 2 1:57.375 72.690 60 107 21

17:25:09.800 3 1:56.275 73.378 63 106 21

17:27:07.252 4 1:57.452 72.642 43 103 21

17:29:04.640 5 1:57.388 72.682 66 104 21

17:30:57.247 6 1:52.607 75.768 61 107 21

17:32:48.946 7 1:51.699 76.384 61 105 21

L2-30 - DAVE ZAVATTO -
17:21:17.035 1 2:01.700 70.107 24 71 21

17:23:14.612 2 1:57.577 72.565 18 66 21

17:25:10.043 3 1:55.431 73.914 20 64 21

17:27:07.128 4 1:57.085 72.870 10 68 21

17:29:03.238 5 1:56.110 73.482 28 72 21

17:30:56.012 6 1:52.774 75.656 14 66 21

17:32:48.209 7 1:52.197 76.045 20 68 21

L2-11 - Joel Scudder -
17:20:56.036 1 1:59.538 71.375 36 98 21

17:22:54.547 2 1:58.511 71.993 35 99 21

17:24:53.509 3 1:58.962 71.720 34 100 21

17:26:50.663 4 1:57.154 72.827 38 100 21

17:28:46.487 5 1:55.824 73.663 33 99 21

17:30:40.035 6 1:53.548 75.140 40 102 21

17:32:36.060 7 1:56.025 73.536 34 99 21

17:34:28.330 8 1:52.270 75.995 39 98 20

L2-09 - Michael Garcia -
17:21:42.030 1 2:03.218 69.243 47 95 21

17:23:40.455 2 1:58.425 72.046 64 99 21

17:25:38.757 3 1:58.302 72.121 64 96 21

17:27:37.250 4 1:58.493 72.004 46 93 21

17:29:33.868 5 1:56.618 73.162 63 98 21

17:31:26.372 6 1:52.504 75.837 66 97 20

L2-03 - Dennis Kim -



17:21:08.258 1 1:56.482 73.247 26 73 21

17:23:01.943 2 1:53.685 75.049 25 72 21

17:24:55.471 3 1:53.528 75.153 28 75 21

17:26:50.002 4 1:54.531 74.495 41 78 21

17:28:44.366 5 1:54.364 74.604 42 75 21

17:30:38.999 6 1:54.633 74.429 22 70 21

17:32:36.488 7 1:57.489 72.620 38 79 21

17:34:29.131 8 1:52.643 75.744 28 72 20

L2-18 - Rodney Castillo -
17:20:39.886 1 1:53.383 75.249 18 83 21

17:22:34.100 2 1:54.214 74.702 30 95 21

17:24:30.091 3 1:55.991 73.557 42 95 21

17:26:24.512 4 1:54.421 74.567 54 105 21

17:28:25.775 5 2:01.263 70.359 49 102 21

L2-43 - Nabil Kabbani -
17:23:46.162 1 1:55.543 73.843 63 112 21

17:25:39.678 2 1:53.516 75.161 57 110 21

17:27:34.009 3 1:54.331 74.625 45 107 21

L2-22 - Byron Garay -
17:20:48.257 1 1:58.133 72.224 48 85 21

17:22:45.181 2 1:56.924 72.970 54 86 21

17:24:42.400 3 1:57.219 72.787 52 86 21

17:26:39.158 4 1:56.758 73.074 53 86 20

17:28:34.640 5 1:55.482 73.882 51 85 21

17:30:29.103 6 1:54.463 74.539 52 86 21

17:32:23.784 7 1:54.681 74.398 57 88 21

17:34:17.991 8 1:54.207 74.706 55 88 21

L2-07 - Casey Lytle -
17:20:45.430 1 1:59.195 71.580 18 86 21

17:22:41.754 2 1:56.324 73.347 15 81 21

17:24:37.660 3 1:55.906 73.611 19 82 21

17:26:33.343 4 1:55.683 73.753 24 85 21

17:28:30.739 5 1:57.396 72.677 61 86 21

17:30:27.986 6 1:57.247 72.769 18 82 21

17:32:22.269 7 1:54.283 74.657 15 80 21

17:34:16.830 8 1:54.561 74.476 20 85 21

L2-38 - Ilya Sologub -
17:28:53.078 1 1:55.618 73.795 99 118 21

17:30:47.534 2 1:54.456 74.544 82 112 21

L2-25 - John Gilley -
17:23:22.930 1 2:03.178 69.266 86 116 21

17:25:20.478 2 1:57.548 72.583 90 115 21

17:27:18.882 3 1:58.404 72.058 88 115 21

17:29:16.360 4 1:57.478 72.626 91 117 21

17:31:12.839 5 1:56.479 73.249 89 115 21

17:33:07.476 6 1:54.637 74.426 89 115 21

L2-21 - Raymond Romaine -
17:21:35.412 1 2:00.359 70.888 71 117 21

17:23:30.478 2 1:55.066 74.149 78 117 21

17:25:45.587 3 2:15.109 63.149 78 115 21

17:27:42.452 4 1:56.865 73.007 72 114 21

L2-31 - Qiang Qi -
17:24:08.396 1 1:56.423 73.284 13 73 21

17:26:11.702 2 2:03.306 69.194 12 79 21

L2-39 - Ronghang Shao -
17:23:11.789 1 1:58.968 71.717 48 109 21

17:25:08.604 2 1:56.815 73.039 39 104 21

17:27:06.476 3 1:57.872 72.384 54 109 21

L2-12 - Travis Blalack -
17:22:04.369 1 2:00.638 70.724 8 64 21

17:24:04.825 2 2:00.456 70.831 13 61 21

17:26:10.873 3 2:06.048 67.688 12 66 21

17:28:10.230 4 1:59.357 71.483 8 68 21

17:30:08.846 5 1:58.616 71.930 10 68 21

17:32:06.893 6 1:58.047 72.276 6 54 21

17:34:04.245 7 1:57.352 72.704 9 70 21

L1-14 - Kenneth Durr -
17:21:42.041 1 2:03.917 68.853 7 57 21



17:23:43.117 2 2:01.076 70.468 31 84 21

17:25:43.320 3 2:00.203 70.980 29 81 21

17:27:41.507 4 1:58.187 72.191 43 85 21

17:29:40.172 5 1:58.665 71.900 41 94 21

17:31:38.062 6 1:57.890 72.373 32 83 21

17:33:35.711 7 1:57.649 72.521 31 82 21

L2-40 - sijia cong -
17:23:18.211 1 2:05.436 68.019 21 86 21

17:25:19.971 2 2:01.760 70.072 19 86 21

17:27:20.750 3 2:00.779 70.641 24 87 21

17:29:21.860 4 2:01.110 70.448 23 87 21

17:31:20.187 5 1:58.327 72.105 20 85 21

17:33:19.070 6 1:58.883 71.768 24 88 20

L2-08 - Elvis Biscan -
17:20:59.766 1 2:01.481 70.233 29 64 21

17:25:57.973 2 4:58.207 28.611 21 70 21

17:27:57.490 3 1:59.517 71.387 15 72 21

17:29:57.555 4 2:00.065 71.062 21 71 20

17:31:59.091 5 2:01.536 70.201 15 69 21

17:34:02.907 6 2:03.816 68.909 17 69 21

L2-14 - Jessee Powell -
17:22:11.940 1 2:03.055 69.335 14 61 21

17:24:18.517 2 2:06.577 67.406 19 66 21

17:26:21.290 3 2:02.773 69.494 16 65 21

17:28:26.079 4 2:04.789 68.371 17 59 21

17:30:26.872 5 2:00.793 70.633 15 66 21

L1-18 - Kellen Kerbs -
17:21:20.602 1 2:09.673 65.796 30 80 21

17:23:24.730 2 2:04.128 68.735 31 82 21

17:25:28.921 3 2:04.191 68.701 65 108 21

17:27:34.992 4 2:06.071 67.676 75 109 21

17:29:40.526 5 2:05.534 67.966 26 94 21

17:31:46.471 6 2:05.945 67.744 23 96 21

17:33:51.740 7 2:05.269 68.109 47 99 20

L2-16 - Oscar Espino -
17:21:50.535 1 2:17.409 62.092 58 112 21

17:24:03.942 2 2:13.407 63.955 63 112 21

17:26:18.113 3 2:14.171 63.590 63 111 21

17:28:30.415 4 2:12.302 64.489 71 111 21

17:30:38.542 5 2:08.127 66.590 61 110 21

17:32:45.008 6 2:06.466 67.465 54 113 21
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